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Women / 3 / Jr. B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keirra Sholl328
Hershey Aerials

9.425 9.150 9.6009.525 37.700
4 5 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Mayer325
Hershey Aerials

9.500 9.600 9.4509.100 37.650
3 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Madeline O'Connell326
Hershey Aerials

9.200 9.600 9.1509.300 37.250
8 2T 3 6T 3 

3 

Nova Mayer324
Hershey Aerials

9.525 8.450 9.6259.450 37.050
2 13 2 1 4 

4 

Sophie Slater327
Hershey Aerials

8.900 9.450 9.4259.100 36.875
15 3 5T 4 5 

5 

Avery Vitron337
Team Lightning

9.700 8.800 9.1508.650 36.300
1 7T 9T 7T 6 

6 

Addisyn Glessner332
Summit Gymnastics

8.975 9.200 9.2008.700 36.075
12 4 8 5 7 

7 

Myah Cornell331
Summit Gymnastics

9.275 8.800 9.0758.400 35.550
7 8T 12T 8T 8 

8 

Lyla Morrison322
Donachy

9.300 8.600 9.0758.400 35.375
6 11T 13T 9T 9 

9 

Cayley Poorbaugh333
Summit Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.7508.800 34.850
11 14T 7 11 10 

10 

Devynn Wolbert321
All-Star Athletic

9.075 8.000 8.8508.900 34.825
10 17 6 10 11 

11 

Hailey Kregiel320
All-Star Athletic

8.950 8.750 8.4508.600 34.750
13T 9 11 13T 12 

12 

Zoey Traxler330
ProHealth

9.150 8.825 8.4008.000 34.375
9 6 18 15 13 

13 

Hailey Exley336
Team Lightning

8.850 8.650 8.5008.350 34.350
16 10 15 12 14 

14 

Ella Dye319
 GGAC

9.375 8.300 7.9258.650 34.250
5 15T 10T 17 15 

15 

Cailyn Allen334
Team Lightning

8.700 8.600 8.4508.400 34.150
17 12T 14T 14T 16 

16 

Sophia Imler329
Perry Juniata

8.450 8.200 8.2508.250 33.150
18 16 16T 16 17 

17 

Kathryn Straub323
Donachy

8.950 7.850 7.7508.250 32.800
14T 18 17T 18 18 

18 
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